
 13 #   34 Lucy Shanks        12 Corstorphine             16.37   0.1  2
 14 #   22 Francesca Earl     11 Harmeny                  16.43   0.1  2
 15 #   26 Holly Reed         12 Harmeny                  16.47   0.1  2

  7 #   29 Nancy Corrie       12 Harmeny                  15.51   0.5  3
  8 #   25 Emilie Paul        12 Harmeny                  15.59  -0.4  1
  9 #   21 Carys Melton       11 Harmeny                  15.64   0.5  3
 10 #   16 Julia Muyo de Bon  11 Corstorphine             15.65   0.5  3
 11 #   14 Sophia Belsey      11 Harmeny                  15.97  -0.4  1
 12 #   19 Olivia McDonald    11 Corstorphine             16.25   0.1  2

  1 #   33 Olivia Muir        12 Harmeny                  14.15   0.5  3
  2 #   32 Aimee Wallace      12 Corstorphine             14.34   0.5  3
  3 #   35 Kishi Aremu        12 Livingston               14.39   0.5  3
  4 #   31 Daisy Key          12 Corstorphine             14.74   0.5  3
  5 #   27 Georgia Bruce      12 Harmeny                  15.08   0.1  2
  6 #   36 Olivia Marshall    12 Corstorphine             15.17  -0.4  1

 28 #   81 Magnus McFarlane   M9 Harmeny                  15.49   0.1  4
 -- #   91 Gregor Wands      M10 Corstorphine               DNS   0.1  4

Event 2  100m  U13G  (Pool B)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================

 22 #   82 Alasdair McLean    M9 Corstorphine             13.91   0.1  4
 23 #   86 James McKirdy     M10 Corstorphine             13.96   0.1  4
 24 #   79 Hamish Roberts     M8 Harmeny                  14.11   0.1  4
 25 #    7 Shariva Lasure    W10 Harmeny                  14.20  +0.0  2
 26 #    3 Rebecca Hardie    W10 Harmeny                  14.55   0.1  4
 27 #   80 Rory Clarke        M9 Corstorphine             14.59  +0.0  2

 16 #   94 Grant Mcintosh    M10 Corstorphine             13.60   0.4  3
 17 #    1 Charlie Pretorius  W8 Harmeny                  13.67   0.7  1
 18 #   85 Zac Louca         M10 Harmeny                  13.72   0.7  1
 19 #    9 Anya Macdonald    W10 Harmeny                  13.76   0.7  1
 20 #   88 Rohan Bullock     M10 Harmeny                  13.77  +0.0  2
 21 #   83 Daniel Fourie      M9 Corstorphine             13.89   0.4  3

 10 #    8 Emma McClean      W10 Corstorphine             12.82  +0.0  2
 11 #   89 Sam Clayden       M10 Harmeny                  13.08   0.4  3
 12 #   10 Hannah Dill       W10 Corstorphine             13.11   0.4  3
 13 #   84 Keir Mcleod        M9 Harmeny                  13.12  +0.0  2
 14 #    5 Leila Barton      W10 Corstorphine             13.14   0.4  3
 15 #   97 Fred Currie       M10 Harmeny                  13.44   0.7  1

  4 #    6 Sophie Ross       W10 Harmeny                  12.52   0.7  1
  5 #   93 Teo Mcinally      M10 Corstorphine             12.63   0.1  4
  6 #    4 Maya Buchan       W10 Harmeny                  12.65   0.4  3
  7 #    2 Emily McGuire     W10 Harmeny                  12.70   0.4  3
  8 #   96 Alexander Wilson  M10 Harmeny                  12.75  +0.0  2
  9 #   11 Lois Hills        W10 Harmeny                  12.79   0.7  1

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 #   92 Sam Wilkie        M10 Harmeny                  11.25   0.7  1
  2 #   87 Harry Howl        M10 Harmeny                  12.39  +0.0  2
  3 #   90 Josh Lee          M10 Harmeny                  12.51   0.7  1

Lothian Time Trials
Saughton Sports Complex

Results

Event 1  75m  U11  (Pool A)
========================================================================



 17 #   10 Hannah Dill       W10 Corstorphine           2:23.20   2

 11 #    5 Leila Barton      W10 Corstorphine           2:18.60   1
 12 #    2 Emily McGuire     W10 Harmeny                2:20.65   1
 13 #   79 Hamish Roberts     M8 Harmeny                2:20.88   2
 14 #    8 Emma McClean      W10 Corstorphine           2:21.76   3
 15 #   83 Daniel Fourie      M9 Corstorphine           2:22.35   2
 16 #   80 Rory Clarke        M9 Corstorphine           2:22.82   2

  5 #   90 Josh Lee          M10 Harmeny                2:11.92   2
  6 #   96 Alexander Wilson  M10 Harmeny                2:14.45   3
  7 #   94 Grant Mcintosh    M10 Corstorphine           2:14.58   1
  8 #   91 Gregor Wands      M10 Corstorphine           2:17.07   1
  9 #    4 Maya Buchan       W10 Harmeny                2:17.42   2
 10 #   11 Lois Hills        W10 Harmeny                2:18.42   1

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   92 Sam Wilkie        M10 Harmeny                1:55.70   3
  2 #   87 Harry Howl        M10 Harmeny                2:06.38   2
  3 #   97 Fred Currie       M10 Harmeny                2:08.87   3
  4 #   93 Teo Mcinally      M10 Corstorphine           2:10.71   1

 21 #  107 Finlay Whalen      11 Harmeny                  17.20   0.7  1
 22 #   98 James Webster      11 Harmeny                  17.60   0.7  1
 23 #  100 Rory Finlayson     11 Corstorphine             18.75  -0.2  2
 -- #  118 Malcolm Stewart    12 Harmeny                    DNS  -0.2  2

Event 4  600m  U11 (Pool A)
===================================================================

 15 #  121 Bailey Baynes      12 Harmeny                  16.31  -0.2  2
 16 #  116 Jonty Fleming      12 Harmeny                  16.38  -0.6  3
 17 #  108 Alasdair MacPhers  11 Corstorphine             16.50  -0.2  2
 18 #  110 Charlie Catton     11 Corstorphine             16.54  -0.2  2
 19 #   99 Lorcan Morrison    11 Harmeny                  16.99   0.7  1
 20 #  102 Tymek Chmielowski  11 Corstorphine             17.14   0.7  1

  9 #  106 Jenson Key         11 Corstorphine             15.28  -0.6  3
 10 #  101 Daniel Farrell     11 Corstorphine             15.45   0.7  1
 11 #  104 Ben Paterson       11 Harmeny                  15.71  -0.6  3
 12 #  119 Alfi Sosenko       12 Harmeny                  16.01   0.7  1
 13 #  105 Blair Rosbottom    11 Corstorphine             16.02  -0.2  2
 14 #  115 Caelan Shanks      12 Harmeny                  16.03  -0.2  2

  3 #  112 Donald Ross        12 Team East Lothian        14.66  -0.6  3
  4 #  113 Max Rickis         12 Team East Lothian        14.78  -0.6  3
  5 #  114 Lewis Murray       12 Harmeny                  14.95  -0.2  2
  6 #  127 Aaron Snitjer      12 Corstorphine             15.03   0.7  1
  7 #  109 Evan Louca         11 Harmeny                  15.08   0.7  1
  8 #  117 Euan O'Herlihy     12 Harmeny                  15.24  -0.6  3

Event 3  100m  U13B  (Pool C)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 #  126 Alex Columbine-Gr  12 Harmeny                  14.15  -0.6  3
  2 #  120 Howie Allison      12 Team East Lothian        14.43  -0.6  3

 18 #   15 Emily McLean       11 Corstorphine             17.42   0.1  2
 20 #   23 Charlotte Givan    12 Corstorphine             17.83  -0.4  1
 21 #   30 Alexandra Waterst  12 Harmeny                  17.93  -0.4  1
 22 #   13 Gemma Fyvie        11 Corstorphine             20.14   0.1  2
 -- #   12 Kari Fourie        11 Corstorphine               DNS   0.1  2

 16 #   17 Rosie Taylor       11 Harmeny                  16.82  -0.4  1
 17 #   18 Erin Laird         11 Harmeny                  17.03  -0.4  1
 18 #   24 Caris Wilson       12 Harmeny                  17.42   0.5  3



 16 #  109 Evan Louca         11 Harmeny                6:32.15   1
 17 #  119 Alfi Sosenko       12 Harmeny                6:34.04   1
 18 #  110 Charlie Catton     11 Corstorphine           6:34.45   1
 19 #   98 James Webster      11 Harmeny                6:46.88   1
 20 #  100 Rory Finlayson     11 Corstorphine           6:52.20   2

 10 #  101 Daniel Farrell     11 Corstorphine           5:48.89   1
 11 #  127 Aaron Snitjer      12 Corstorphine           5:56.51   1
 12 #  103 Jacob Marshall     11 Harmeny                6:00.66   1
 13 #  108 Alasdair MacPhers  11 Corstorphine           6:26.47   2
 14 #  115 Caelan Shanks      12 Harmeny                6:26.50   2
 15 #  121 Bailey Baynes      12 Harmeny                6:31.87   1

  4 #  122 Ralph Wilkie       12 Harmeny                5:30.94   2
  5 #  104 Ben Paterson       11 Harmeny                5:34.61   2
  6 #  105 Blair Rosbottom    11 Corstorphine           5:35.22   2
  7 #  102 Tymek Chmielowski  11 Corstorphine           5:36.58   1
  8 #   99 Lorcan Morrison    11 Harmeny                5:37.51   2
  9 #  117 Euan O'Herlihy     12 Harmeny                5:37.52   2

===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  125 Daniel McIntyre    12 Harmeny                5:06.78   2
  2 #  123 Joshua Liddell     12 Team East Lothian      5:16.47   2
  3 #  111 Zach Buchan        11 Harmeny                5:29.81   2

 -- #   12 Kari Fourie        11 Corstorphine               DNS   1
 -- #   36 Olivia Marshall    12 Corstorphine               DNS   2
 -- #   29 Nancy Corrie       12 Harmeny                    DNS   2
 -- #   27 Georgia Bruce      12 Harmeny                    DNS   1
 -- #   30 Alexandra Waterst  12 Harmeny                    DNS   1

Event 6  1500m  U13B  (Pool C)

  9 #   19 Olivia McDonald    11 Corstorphine           6:24.35   1
 10 #   24 Caris Wilson       12 Harmeny                6:38.58   1
 11 #   28 Eilidh Stewart     12 Harmeny                6:56.01   2
 12 #   23 Charlotte Givan    12 Corstorphine           7:01.45   2
 13 #   13 Gemma Fyvie        11 Corstorphine           7:34.27   2
 -- #   15 Emily McLean       11 Corstorphine               DNS   1

  3 #   37 Leah Buchan        12 Harmeny                5:33.67   2
  4 #   21 Carys Melton       11 Harmeny                5:40.21   2
  5 #   22 Francesca Earl     11 Harmeny                5:42.66   2
  6 #   32 Aimee Wallace      12 Corstorphine           5:50.25   2
  7 #   34 Lucy Shanks        12 Corstorphine           6:05.37   1
  8 #   16 Julia Muyo de Bon  11 Corstorphine           6:24.33   1

Event 5  1500m  U13G  (Pool B)
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   20 Cerys Wright       11 Team East Lothian      5:13.38   1
  2 #   25 Emilie Paul        12 Harmeny                5:33.46   2

 23 #    6 Sophie Ross       W10 Harmeny                2:29.72   1
 24 #    7 Shariva Lasure    W10 Harmeny                2:34.40   2
 -- #    1 Charlie Pretorius  W8 Harmeny                    DNS   3
 -- #   82 Alasdair McLean    M9 Corstorphine               DNS   1
 -- #   95 Ruairi Marr       M10 Harmeny                    DNS   1

 18 #   84 Keir Mcleod        M9 Harmeny                2:23.55   3
 19 #   86 James McKirdy     M10 Corstorphine           2:24.53   3
 20 #    9 Anya Macdonald    W10 Harmeny                2:26.51   3
 21 #    3 Rebecca Hardie    W10 Harmeny                2:27.20   3
 22 #   85 Zac Louca         M10 Harmeny                2:27.57   2



 -- #   72 Beth Campbell      16 Corstorphine               DNS

  4 #   59 Carly Smith        15 Livingston             5:13.81
  5 #   62 Jessica Heeps      15 Livingston             5:19.64
  6 #   63 Ella Nicholson     15 Team East Lothian      5:23.00
  7 #   67 Amy Crawford       15 Corstorphine           5:28.18
  8 #   70 Katie McDonald     16 Corstorphine           5:33.22
  9 #   65 Jessica Bullen     15 Team East Lothian      5:41.03

================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   61 Olivia Clarke      15 Corstorphine           4:47.07
  2 #   76 Flora Henry        17 Team East Lothian      4:56.37
  3 #   77 Emma Johnson       17 Corstorphine           5:10.46

 -- #  152 Munro Lawrie       14 Corstorphine               DNS   2
 -- #  139 Lewis Harrison     13 Corstorphine               DNS   1
 -- #  130 Oliver Beresford-  13 Corstorphine               DNS   1
 -- #  148 Alasdair Bagnall   13 Corstorphine               DNS   1
 -- #  144 Jack Nesbitt       13 Corstorphine               DNS   1

Event 9  1500m  U18W  (Pool F)

  9 #  149 Caelan Rose        14 Corstorphine           5:26.92   2
 10 #  150 Isaac Stevenson    14 Team East Lothian      5:27.77   1
 11 #  141 James Wotherspoon  13 Harmeny                5:29.25   1
 12 #  129 Jock Lawrie        12 Corstorphine           5:39.94   1
 13 #  138 Robert Loa         13 Harmeny                6:00.11   1
 14 #  136 Sriram Thiagu Ram  13 Harmeny                6:00.34   2

  3 #  151 Innes Wright       14 Team East Lothian      4:47.86   2
  4 #  131 Fergus Ross        12 Harmeny                4:55.56   2
  5 #  140 Dan McGuire        13 Harmeny                4:59.80   2
  6 #  145 Dair Alexander     13 Harmeny                5:04.42   2
  7 #  135 Charlie Pugh       13 Team East Lothian      5:08.43   2
  8 #  147 Kieran Hardie      13 Harmeny                5:18.21   2

Event 8  1500m  U15B  (Pool E)
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  153 John Marshall      14 Team East Lothian      4:41.45   2
  2 #  137 Matthew Holden     13 Harmeny                4:44.65   2

 -- #   51 Rosie Zisman       14 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   58 Charlotte MacPhie  14 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   39 Alice Mourao       13 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   38 Lara Brechin       13 Harmeny                    DNS
 -- #   50 Sophie Turnbull    14 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   49 Hannah Kerrigan    14 Corstorphine               DNS

  1 #   56 Olivia Robbins     14 Team East Lothian      4:54.75
  2 #   54 Eva Cameron        14 Corstorphine           5:09.97
  3 #   52 Esther Taylor      14 Harmeny                5:33.17
  4 #   42 Skye Marshall      13 Harmeny                5:34.50
  5 #   45 Amy Leccia         13 Corstorphine           5:42.71
  6 #   43 Meda Reivytis      13 Harmeny                5:56.50

 -- #  129 Jock Lawrie        12 Corstorphine               DNS   2
 -- #  124 Fergus Roberts     12 Harmeny                    DNS   1

Event 7  1500m  U15G  (Pool D)
================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals
================================================================

 -- #  128 Hector Lawrie      12 Corstorphine               DNS   1



  8 #   48 Grace Lawson       14 Livingston               15.54  -1.5  1
  9 #   49 Hannah Kerrigan    14 Corstorphine             15.97  -1.5  1
 10 #   51 Rosie Zisman       14 Corstorphine             16.10  -1.5  1

  2 #   41 Alannah Snowden    13 Livingston               14.26  -0.4  2
  3 #   57 Ella Walls         14 Corstorphine             14.37  -0.4  2
  4 #   55 Megan Forrester    14 Livingston               14.51  -0.4  2
  5 #   47 Ella Jones         13 Harmeny                  14.68  -0.4  2
  6 #   52 Esther Taylor      14 Harmeny                  14.96  -0.4  2
  7 #   46 Layla Magee        13 Team East Lothian        15.02  -1.5  1

Event 11  100m  U15G  Round 2  (Pool D)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 #   40 Enam Evong         13 Livingston               13.69  -0.4  2

  9 #   49 Hannah Kerrigan    14 Corstorphine             15.90q -0.6  1
 10 #   51 Rosie Zisman       14 Corstorphine             15.96q -0.6  1
 11 #   45 Amy Leccia         13 Corstorphine             16.04q -0.3  2
 12 #   50 Sophie Turnbull    14 Corstorphine             16.20q -0.6  1
 -- #   38 Lara Brechin       13 Harmeny                    DNS  -0.6  1
 -- #   39 Alice Mourao       13 Corstorphine               DNS  -0.6  1

  3 #   55 Megan Forrester    14 Livingston               14.16q -0.3  2
  4 #   57 Ella Walls         14 Corstorphine             14.34q -0.6  1
  5 #   47 Ella Jones         13 Harmeny                  14.36q -0.3  2
  6 #   52 Esther Taylor      14 Harmeny                  14.91q -0.6  1
  7 #   46 Layla Magee        13 Team East Lothian        14.95q -0.3  2
  8 #   48 Grace Lawson       14 Livingston               15.35q -0.3  2

========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                     Heats  Wind H#
========================================================================
Heats
  1 #   40 Enam Evong         13 Livingston               13.45q -0.3  2
  2 #   41 Alannah Snowden    13 Livingston               14.00q -0.3  2

 11 #  155 Ethan Lorimer     M15 Harmeny                4:56.06
 12 #  164 Ryan Snitjer      M16 Corstorphine           4:58.16
 -- #  176 Adam Hoole        M18 Team East Lothian          DNS
 -- #  159 Finlay Ross       M15 Harmeny                    DNS
 -- #  201 Ruairidh Williams M16 Corstorphine               DNS

Event 11  100m  U15G  Round 1  (Pool D)

  5 #  174 Theo Phillips Smi M17 Corstorphine           4:24.82
  6 #  158 Alasdair Wallace  M15 Harmeny                4:25.02
  7 #  169 Angus Wright      M16 Team East Lothian      4:27.84
  8 #  163 Adam Wetton       M16 Corstorphine           4:35.79
  9 #   78 Georgia Ledingham W18 Corstorphine           4:36.39
 10 #  166 Archie Irwin      M16 Harmeny                4:53.33

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  173 Andrew McGill     M17 Livingston             4:04.97
  2 #  177 Ritchie Gardiner  M18 Corstorphine           4:09.10
  3 #  168 Logan Beagley     M16 Livingston             4:13.89
  4 #  160 Tendai Nyabadza   M16 Harmeny                4:19.71

 -- #   64 Emily Gotts        15 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   69 Anna Davie         16 Corstorphine               DNS
 -- #   71 Robyn Key          16 Corstorphine               DNS

Event 10  1500m  U18M  (Pool G)
================================================================



  8 #   69 Anna Davie         16 Corstorphine             14.68q  0.3  1
  9 #   73 Rachael Nanor      16 Livingston               14.69q -0.9  2
 10 #   71 Robyn Key          16 Corstorphine             15.15q -0.9  2
 11 #   67 Amy Crawford       15 Corstorphine             15.86q -0.9  2
 -- #   78 Georgia Ledingham  17 Corstorphine               DNS  -0.9  2

  2 #   75 Shannon Evans      17 Livingston               13.75q -0.9  2
  3 #   74 Kirsten Bowie      16 Livingston               14.29q -0.9  2
  4 #   68 Katie Alexander    15 Team East Lothian        14.37q -0.9  2
  5 #   66 Lucy McDonald      15 Harmeny                  14.38q  0.3  1
  6 #   72 Beth Campbell      16 Corstorphine             14.45q  0.3  1
  7 #   64 Emily Gotts        15 Corstorphine             14.62q  0.3  1

Event 13  100m  U18W  Round 1  (Pool F)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                     Heats  Wind H#
========================================================================
Heats
  1 #   60 Sophie Widdowson   15 Corstorphine             13.66q  0.3  1

  7 #  133 Lucas Key          13 Corstorphine             14.52  -0.9  1
  8 #  139 Lewis Harrison     13 Corstorphine             15.22  -0.9  1
  9 #  132 Cole Fraser        13 Harmeny                  16.28  -0.9  1
 -- #  148 Alasdair Bagnall   13 Corstorphine               DNS  -0.9  1
 -- #  145 Dair Alexander     13 Harmeny                    DNS  -0.6  2
 -- #  136 Sriram Thiagu Ram  13 Harmeny                    DNS  -0.9  1

  1 #  154 Brodie Nixon       14 Livingston               12.82  -0.6  2
  2 #  142 Finlay Cunningham  13 Livingston               13.29  -0.6  2
  3 #  146 Cameron Weir       13 Harmeny                  13.61  -0.6  2
  4 #  134 Ben McDonald       13 Harmeny                  13.89  -0.6  2
  5 #  130 Oliver Beresford-  13 Corstorphine             14.11  -0.6  2
  6 #  143 Moray Butler       13 Livingston               14.47  -0.9  1

 -- #  144 Jack Nesbitt       13 Corstorphine               DNS  -0.3  1

Event 12  100m  U15B  Round 2  (Pool E)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals

  9 #  139 Lewis Harrison     13 Corstorphine             14.94q -0.3  1
 10 #  148 Alasdair Bagnall   13 Corstorphine             15.33q -0.3  1
 11 #  132 Cole Fraser        13 Harmeny                  16.05q -0.3  1
 12 #  136 Sriram Thiagu Ram  13 Harmeny                  17.48q -0.3  1
 -- #  149 Caelan Rose        14 Corstorphine               DNS  -0.3  1
 -- #  140 Dan McGuire        13 Harmeny                    DNS   0.2  2

  3 #  134 Ben McDonald       13 Harmeny                  13.42q  0.2  2
  4 #  146 Cameron Weir       13 Harmeny                  13.47q  0.2  2
  5 #  130 Oliver Beresford-  13 Corstorphine             13.96q  0.2  2
  6 #  145 Dair Alexander     13 Harmeny                  14.00q  0.2  2
  7 #  133 Lucas Key          13 Corstorphine             14.00q -0.3  1
  8 #  143 Moray Butler       13 Livingston               14.05q  0.2  2

========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                     Heats  Wind H#
========================================================================
Heats
  1 #  154 Brodie Nixon       14 Livingston               12.60q  0.2  2
  2 #  142 Finlay Cunningham  13 Livingston               13.15q  0.2  2

 11 #   50 Sophie Turnbull    14 Corstorphine             16.11  -1.5  1
 -- #   45 Amy Leccia         13 Corstorphine               DNS  -1.5  1

Event 12  100m  U15B  Round 1  (Pool E)



 -- #  165 Theo Johnston      16 Harmeny                    DNS   0.3  2

  5 #  161 Hazem Gadalla      16 Harmeny                  12.41   0.3  2
  6 #  167 Connor McLellan    17 Corstorphine             12.52   0.1  1
  7 #  162 Callum Gladwin     16 Harmeny                  12.53   0.1  1
  8 #  171 Rhys Ross          16 Livingston               12.75   0.1  1
  9 #  156 Bailey Crawford    15 Team East Lothian        13.32   0.1  1
 10 #  157 Finlay Stewart     15 Harmeny                  13.38   0.1  1

========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  176 Adam Hoole         17 Team East Lothian        11.44   0.3  2
  2 #  170 Euan Grierson      16 Team East Lothian        12.17   0.3  2
  3 #  175 Calum Ridgway      17 Harmeny                  12.21   0.3  2
  4 #  172 Nathan Dowie       16 Livingston               12.22   0.3  2

 10 #  156 Bailey Crawford    15 Team East Lothian        13.03q -1.6  1
 11 #  157 Finlay Stewart     15 Harmeny                  13.24q -1.6  1
 -- #  163 Adam Wetton        16 Corstorphine               DNS  -1.6  1

Event 14  100m  U18M  Round 2  (Pool G)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#

  4 #  175 Calum Ridgway      17 Harmeny                  12.45q -1.9  2
  5 #  165 Theo Johnston      16 Harmeny                  12.62q -1.9  2
  6 #  161 Hazem Gadalla      16 Harmeny                  12.64q -1.9  2
  7 #  167 Connor McLellan    17 Corstorphine             12.67q -1.6  1
  8 #  162 Callum Gladwin     16 Harmeny                  12.72q -1.9  2
  9 #  171 Rhys Ross          16 Livingston               12.83q -1.9  2

    Name                     Age Club                     Heats  Wind H#
========================================================================
Heats
  1 #  176 Adam Hoole         17 Team East Lothian        11.75q -1.9  2
  2 #  172 Nathan Dowie       16 Livingston               12.26q -1.9  2
  3 #  170 Euan Grierson      16 Team East Lothian        12.41q -1.9  2

  8 #   64 Emily Gotts        15 Corstorphine             15.01  -0.4  1
  9 #   71 Robyn Key          16 Corstorphine             15.07  -0.4  1
 10 #   67 Amy Crawford       15 Corstorphine             15.70  -0.4  1
 -- #   75 Shannon Evans      17 Livingston                 DNS  -1.1  2

Event 14  100m  U18M  Round 1  (Pool G)
========================================================================

  2 #   74 Kirsten Bowie      16 Livingston               14.11  -1.1  2
  3 #   73 Rachael Nanor      16 Livingston               14.44  -0.4  1
  4 #   68 Katie Alexander    15 Team East Lothian        14.58  -1.1  2
  5 #   66 Lucy McDonald      15 Harmeny                  14.64  -1.1  2
  6 #   69 Anna Davie         16 Corstorphine             14.83  -0.4  1
  7 #   72 Beth Campbell      16 Corstorphine             14.95  -1.1  2

Event 13  100m  U18W  Round 2  (Pool F)
========================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 #   60 Sophie Widdowson   15 Corstorphine             13.76  -1.1  2

 -- #   61 Olivia Clarke      15 Corstorphine               DNS   0.3  1


